A\

Private Bus
Scrvice

Zwes Loreto

s2¥» Normanhurst

¢

SN




Private Bus Scrvice

Loreto Normanhurst provides seven dedicated private buses for transport to and from the School.
Chartered by North Sydney Bus Charters, buses are air conditioned, fitted with seat belts and are clearly
branded as Loreto Normanhurst buses. Buses operate each day during the school term, dropping
students at Loreto Normanhurst by 8.10am and departing each afternoon at 3.25pm.

Students from Years 5-12 can subscribe to use the Loreto Normanhurst Private Bus. All students using the
Private Bus Service will be provided with a bus pass that they need to show the driver each time they ride
the bus.

Bus Routes

+ ARCADIA

¢ THE HILLS DISTRICT

* CHERRYBROOK METRO SHUTTLE
* DRUMMOYNE/GLADESVILLE

LANE COVE/NORTH RYDE
MOSMAN/NORTH SHORE
NORTHERN BEACHES

LN Bus Routes

Palm Beach

G Arcadia / B Cowan
The Hills District o
') Avalon
. Cherrybrook Metro Shuttle o 3
Drummaoyns / Gladesville §\ %
e Lane Cove / North Ryde ) & K
e Mosman / North Shore Arcadia c§’ & Berowra
SN horthern Beaches S0
Main Roads
Galston Mona Vale
B Mt Kuring-gai
8 Mt Colah iniiasid
ngleside
Bl Rouse Hil 9
Fl Tallawong
B Asquith 3
*q Terrey Hills
The Ponds “1 Kellyville Glenhaven { 3 l Homstoy
Wi v B waitara

J Wahroonga

Hills Showaround Normunhu .

Stanhope | Bella Vista " CheMygbrook
Gardens e R - St lves
@ Castle Hill : 7
Narwest West "B Pennant Hils
Pennant Hills peecrofin South ;I;rrc:m ra East Killara
es
\‘a% Baulkham Hills Cheltentiord Pymble
Epping o
Eastwoodd
Denistondd Willoughby
West Rydel
o Northbridge
Paramatta 2 MeadowbankE
N i Ryde
Dy & £
Rhode: B ' Mosman
Gladesville P el
Hunters Hill B North Sydney
Bl pil Paint
Concord WesEl Mllsons Foin
Drummoyne
E% Morth Strathfieldd
%,9‘» B Wynyard
B Strathfield B Town Hall
Annandale

B Central




3

Arcadia Service

Arcadia Galston Dural Glenhaven Cherrybrook Pennant Hills
§’ %
#0 Arcadia & . i
‘ca Berowra
6'8 (? Newport
Galshn} } ) Mona Vale
B Mt Kuring-gai
){s( B st Colah
B Rouse Hil Dural ; Ingleside
B Tallowong i & ;
‘ 1 Py, TN rerrey Hills ;
The Ponds o Kellyville Glenhaveny & Fa) Harrsby
. V. f,r“' A B waitara
Hills Showground )‘f Normanhurst B Wohroonga
Stanhope | Bella Visia = B Chen?'{’l‘:rook 4 B Warawes e
Gardens Castle Hill "'\ iﬁ‘l homisioh & Turamung ves
Narwes West "B Pennont Hils
es B Pymible
Pennant Hills BeatrofE South Turramurra East Killara
% Bavlkham Hils Cheltenhont ';‘;ﬁ;fm " M Gordon
’.% B Killoro
Epping & ﬁn?\‘a_;sane B Lindfieid
| Macquarie a R“”"“l"
Eastwoodd Pork ”u.i
Sank) ek p ) tThmswrm\n\rinma;;mm,r
‘West Rycldd i B artarmon "
:.\crrcrr-r:m:Wé’r Meadowbani® e Northbridge
L"‘«.% {] fyde Cove W Sfleanards
Rhodedd Gladesville m{;\wg;ﬂ%’:ﬂ” Mosman
Hunters Hill B Morth Sydney
Corerd Wasl S Bl Milsons Point
Bus Stop AM
Arcadia Road, Arcadia Public School 7:03
Galston Road, Galston Shops 7:10
Galston Road, Galston High School 7:12
Old Northern Road, Dural Public School 7:17
Old Northern Road, before New Line Road (AM Only) 7:18
Old Northern Road, opposite Quarry Road (PM Only) -
rther , Rou rner r veterinar .
Old Northern Road, Round Corner Shops (AM stop near veterinary 7:22
Glenhaven Road near Glenhaven Public School 7:27
Old Northern Road near Gilbert Road 7:32
New Line Road corner of James Henty Drive 7:34
Purchase Road near Kentia Parade 7:37
Shepherds Drive at Appletree Shops 7:42
Francis Greenway Drive, Near Lambe Place 7:45
Boundary Road near Cedarwood Drive 7:48
Loreto Normanhurst 8:10

Loreto
Normanhurst

PM
4:14
4:07
4:05
4:00

3:59
3:55
3:50
3:45
3:43
3:40
3:35
3:32
3:30
3:25




Hills District Service

The Ponds Stanhope Kellyville Castle Hill West
Pennant Hills
£ ‘9(-"_ Newport
Galston 3 Mona Vale
5 Bl pat Kuring-gai
B mt Colah
B RouseHil Dural & Ingleside
O Tallaweng i 3 5
i"‘g S Asgiih Terrey Hills ig‘
The Ponds 1 Kellyville Glenhaven 2 Hornsby
Wity £ B Waitara
Hills Showgreund % No'mqnhugt B wahroonga
Stanhope  Bela Vista ™ I Chemrybrook B wWarawes St ives
Gardens Castle Hill" i S —— & Turramurra
Moraest 2
West El Pennant Hills
Pennant Hills BeoirofE South Turramurra & fymble East Killara
£y Baulkham Hills Cheltenhandd ‘Pﬂ:!er:'ble El Gordon
%%‘5_ ) B Kiflora
Epping Shineky B Lindfield
8- Macauarie A Rosevillel
Eastwondd Pork s
- 1 North M Chatswood
e Ryde Willoughby
M West Ryde B Artarmon Northbrid
& n e
i Foranatic & Meodowbandd Lane o
v“h-ﬁ H Ryde Cove B 5tLeonards
E 41 - "
i Gladesville | Wotstoneciaft Mosman
Hunters Hill A North Sydney
o ot ot Bl Milsons Point
~Oncord =21 = Drummovne
Bus Stop AM
The Ponds Boulevard, The Ponds Near Stanhope Parkway 7:00
Perfection Avenue (between Yarrandale Street/Tilbury Avenue) 7:03
Santha Riley Drive near corner of Redden Drive 7:08
Green Road near President Road 7:13
Green Road, after Eric Cooper Drive (AM Only) 7:14
Green Road, Centenary of Anzac Reserve (PM Only) -
Showground Road near Kings Road 7:18
Tuckwell Road, near Ashmead Avenue 7:21
Tuckwell Road, near Surrey Avenue 7:22
Old Northern Road outside St Bernadette’s Primary School 7:28
Castle Hill Road, Koala Park 785
Victoria Road near Keelindi Road 7:40
Loreto Normanhurst 8:00

Loreto
Normanhurst

PM
4:20
4:17
4:12
4:07

4:06
4:02
4:01
4:00
3:52
3:45
3:30
3:25




Ul

Cherrybrook Metro Shuttle Service

Cherrybrook Loreto
Metro Station Normanhurst
i @” Newport
Galston ! Mona Vale
i Bt Kuring-gai
Bt Colah .
. M Rouse Hil Dural e Ingleside L
1 Talloweng
squith £
%‘, BAsauith  rerrey Hills :
The Ponds 1 Kellyville Glenhaven Homsby
Wit B Waitara
Hills Showground B Wahraonga
Stanhope .__E_“'-“""-' Vista ™ H Warawee _——
Gardens Castle Hill Thomisigh E Turramurra
Morwest e
West Pennant Hills .
Pennant Hills BaiZarE South Turramurra Qgmele East Killara
5 Baulkham Hills Cheltenharl ;vyer:‘lit‘lle B Gordon
%‘@_ ) B Killara
Eppingd j::f;:?yle B Lindfield
: B Roseville
E Macguarie =
Eastwoodd Park W}i
f ; 1 North @ Chatswood
Denistone R)?de Willoughby
A West Ryddd B Artarmon Northbridge
b (s]
< Rearamatia g Meadowbandl Lane o
L. E kyde Cove B SfLeonards
e edl
- Gladesville 8 Wolstonecraft Mosman
Hunters Hill B Maorth Sydney
B pmilsons Point
Concord Wesf Drummoyhe
Bus Stop AM
Cherrybrook Metro Station 7:00
Loreto Normanhurst 7:20
Cherrybrook Metro Station 7:45
Loreto Normanhurst 8:05
Bus Stop PM
Loreto Normanhurst BE8S
Cherrybrook Metro Station 3:55
Loreto Normanhurst 4:20
Cherrybrook Metro Station 4:40
Loreto Normanhurst 5:10
Cherrybrook Metro Station 5:30




Drummoyne & Gladesville Service

Drummoyne Hunters Hill Gladesville Ryde North Ryde Epping Loreto
Normanhurst
Galston Mona Vale
gpo? B Mt Kuring-gai
B it Colah :
r— Dural & Ingleside
E Tallowong E. AW Eé‘
E B AU yaey Hills £
The Ponds 1 Kellyville Glenhaven . Hornsby
Wvdsory g B Waitara
Hills Showground 3 No’manhuﬁ' B wahroonga
Stanhope :E?e' a Vista = 1 Cherrybrook B Warawee St ves
Gardens Castle Hill! B""""%Q, # Thormleigh B Turramurra
Norwest B Pennant Hill
West Enna 5 a
Pennant Hills Py South Turramurra TRyl East Killara
% Baulkham Hills Cheltenbion ryerrs'nib! e B Gordon
%1 B Killara
Eppingd e ﬁ?:;;ﬁ:lc B Lindfield
- Macquarie f Roseville
Eastwendd Pk : H
= “1 North 3 Chotswood
EnforieS Ryde Willoughby
West Ryaed B Artarmon
5 Northbridge
Paramatta ‘& Meadowbani g
% it i k fvde Lane
oy, 5 Y Cove B StiLeonards
= Rhodedd 4
oce Gladesville B[ﬂwﬁlggfggm Maamon
Hunters Hill B North Sydney
2 S Bl Misons Point
ks SR Drummoyne
%»_ North Strathfieldd
h‘m. Bl ‘Wynyard
Bus Stop AM PM
Drummoyne - Victoria Road (Corner Lyons Road heading north) 7:00 4:28
Hunters Hill - Ryde Road, Opposite Hunters Hill Hotel 7:05 4:20
Ryde Road, near Farnell Street 7:07 4:16
Ryde Road, Monash Park 7:09 4:15
Victoria Road, Ryde Aquatic Centre 7:15 4:12
Buffalo Road, near Crescent Avenue 7:20 4:07
Buffalo Road, near Smith Street 7:21 4:06
Lane Cove Road, near Quarry Road 7:24 4:03
Lane Cove Road, near Bridge Road 7:25 4:02
Lane Cove Road, near Coxs Road 7:28 3:58
Epping Road, near pedestrian overpass 7:37 3:55
Beecroft Road, Epping Train Station 7:45 3:45
Loreto Normanhurst 8:00 3:25




|

Lane Cove & North Ryde Service

Lane Cove Longueville Lane Cove North Ryde West Pymble South Turramurra
Shops West
¥ ‘9“’ Newport
Galston . Mona Vale
Jw“ B pt Kuring-gai
H
B Mt Colah
I Rouse Hill Dural P Ingleside
& Tallowong ‘% . ,:?
g FAsauth rerrey Hills :
The Ponds G Kellyville Glenhaven z Hornsby
Wiiary £ B Waitaro
Hills Showground % No'munhu%i B Wahroonga
Stanhope :Blella vista = i Cherrybrook B Warrawee st
Gardens : Castle Hill? B"""“*ﬂ% & Turramurra i
Morwest West
B Pym
Pennant Hills YT ast Killara
% Baulkham Hills Cheltenhanfl Bl Gordon
(%3 B Killora
Epping3 vty B Lindfield
YRacquarie B Rosevil!e
Eastwoodd ark *E
- orth Bl Chatewood
ool Willoughby
" West Ryddd B Artarmon Northbridde
L Pnrron‘.oﬂni_g? Meadowbani ane ¢
'%N 5 Ryde ove B 5t Leonards
Rhw =]
& Gladesville @ wolstorecicft Mosman
Hunters Hill B North Sydney
Concord Wesfd Divminovihe B Misons Foint
Bus Stop AM
Lane Cove Shops, Longueville Road, near Central Avenue 6:56
Longueville - Kenneth Street, near Kingsford Smith Oval 7:00
Lane Cove - Kenneth Street, Central Park 7:01
River Road West near Tamborine Bay Road 7:03
Burns Bay Road near Cullen Street 7:06
Epping Road before Pittwater Road 7:13
Epping Road after Wicks Road 7:15
Lane Cove Road outside Railway Station near Waterloo Rd 7:23
West Pymble - Yanko Road and Andrew Avenue 7:25
West Pymble - Yanko Road near Malroy Avenue 7:26
Comenarra Parkway near Hudson Close 7:30
Fox Valley Shops, Comenarra Parkway 7:32
Comenarra Parkway near Butterfield Street (PM only) =
Loreto Normanhurst 8:00

Loreto
Normanhurst

PM
4:05
4:01
4:00
3:58
865
3:50
3:48
3:45
3:42
3:41
3:40
3:38
3:36
3:25




Mosman & North Shore Service

02]

Mosman Northbridge Willoughby Roseville East Killara St Ives Turramurra Loreto
Normanhurst
¢ ‘9@ Newport
Galston . Mona Vale
§.w"f B Mt Kuring-gai
&
B Mt Colah "
8 Rouse Hil Dural b Ingleside
1 Tollowong ;‘ < ;?
% FASUIN terey Hills ¢
The Ponds & Kellyville Glenhaven s Hornsby
Wit g §_ B Waitara
Hillz Showground % Nom"a"hurg El Wahroonga
Stanhope  Bella Vista ™ 1 Cherrybrook
Sardens Castle Hilll "% @ Thomleigh gt
Norwest West B Pennant Hills
Pennant Hills BaalroHE South Turramurra East Killara
&K Beaulkharn Hills Cheltenhar gﬁhe
Epping’l B Univey
B Macquarie ville
Eqstwoodd Park H
Denistone ™ North B Ghaoe
A West Rycleil Ryde B Arta ] \:”:’;i’::‘f
% Par!umc:h:ié‘ Meadowbani Eans o igge
‘“u.,_. £ fyde Cove B 5t bgbnards
’ Rhoded ¢ A wolls Mosman
Gladesville B Wevertan
Hunters Hill B Morth Sydney
con 1 Wast B milsons Paint
; e s Drummoyne
£ 1 e e
Bus Stop AM PM
Mosman, Pearl Bay Ave Corner Moss Lane 6:55 4:30
Spit Road, near Bickell Road 6:59 4:26
Spit Road, near Military Road 7:02 4:23
Military Road, near Spofforth Street 7:05 4:20
Military Road, near Rangers Road 7:07 4:18
Military Road, near Watson Street 7:08 4:16
Northbridge - Strathallen Avenue and Sailors Bay Road 7:15 4:09
Willoughby - Eastern Valley Way, near Victoria Avenue 7:21 4:03
Roseville - Addison Ave, at Babbage Rd 7:24 3:57
Roseville — Archbold Road & Woodlands Avenue 7:28 3:53
East Killara — Birdwood Ave & Koola Avenue 7:32 3:50
St Ives - Eastern Arterial Road, after Barra Brui Cres (AM Only) 7:35 -
St Ives - Eastern Arterial Road, opposite Barra Brui Cres (PM Only) = 3:47
St Ives - Killeaton Street & Memorial Avenue 7:40 3:45
Turramurra — Bobbin Head Road, near Spurwood Road 7:50 3:40
Turramurra Railway Station - bus stop Pacific Hwy 7:55 3:35
Warrawee Public School - Pacific Hwy 7:57 3:34
Loreto Normanhurst 8:00 3:25




Northern Beaches Service

Avalon Newport Mona Vale Ingleside Terrey Hills St lves
Palm Beoch
/ B Cowan
§§~°’ Avalon
3; Arcadia é’ﬁé‘ E Berowra
s}
Galston Mona Vale
g & B pt Kuring-gai
B Mt Colah .
i Rouse i Dural & Ingleside
B Tallawong & : !
%é alad Terrey Hills
The Ponds B Kellyvita Glenhaven z
Wit g, £ B waitara
Hills Showground % Normunhurgt [ Wahroonga
Stanhope  Bella Vista ! i1 Cherrybrook st lves
Sordens E Castle Hill" ux%& B Thornleigh
Morwest West B’ Pennant Hills ;
Pennant Hills , . South Turamurra P Eaibiiles
% Baulkham Hills Cheltenharr B Gordon
‘*E% ) B Killara
Eppinga E‘rﬁ\iﬁr;?;e B Lindfield
B fiacauare @ Roseville
Eastwaodd Prrk .‘%_E
Bus Stop AM
Avalon (Avalon Public School) 6:55
Newport Shops (Caltex Service Station) 7:00
Barrenjoey Rd, Mona Vale (Kitchener Park) 7:05
Mona Vale Rd, Ingleside (near Manor Rd) 7:13
Boorali Rd, Terrey Hills (Shops) 7:21
Myoora Rd, Terrey Hills (Near Mona Vale Rd) 7:25
Mona Vale Rd, St Ives (St Ives Plaza) 7:40

Loreto Normanhurst

8:05

Loreto
Normanhurst

PM
4:32
4:32
4:22
4:17
4:09
4:05
3:50
3:25




~He.> Loreto
= Normanhurst




